IP
 c
am
er
a
D
VR
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
39
One place
has them all
Perfect 3-Axis
Extended IR LEDs’ life cycle and the sensitivity
The VN80SS-VFA adapts the Visionhitech’s special IR life protection
technology that extends the life cycle of IR LEDs at its maximum period
of life span. Conventional IR cameras tend to produce a bright IR
image at the beginning but the LED’s  performance is reduced day by
day and final burned to dead in short time period after the installation.
Consequently the night vision performance of conventional cameras is
seriously reduced within after several months of operation.
Powerful night sensitivity
This new night vision camera includes high impact infra-red LEDs as a
standard capturing a clear and very bright image at pitch black “0”Lux
darkness for up to 70 meter long distance.
<VN80SS-VFA50>
Absolutely clear and bright image at even much longer distance.
<Conventional Sony Ex-view IR cameras>
Darker image at even much shorter distance.
90.0
90
.0
17
2.
0
161.5
294.3
99
.0
120.0
Dimension
VN80SS-VFA50 Super Night Vision Outdoor camera
Image sensor 1/3 Sony Super HAD CCD
Effective Pixels NTSC : 768(H) x 494(V)
PAL : 752(H) x 582(V)
H.Resolution NTSC : 550 TV Lines (Day) / 600 TV Lines (Night)
PAL : 540 TV Lines (Day) / 590 TV Lines (Night)
Synchronizing system Internal/Linelock
Scanning system NTSC : 525 Lines    PAL : 625 Lines   2:1 Interlaced
Video output 1.0Vp-p Composite.   75 Ohms
S/N ratio More than 50 dB (AGC Off)
Min. illumination 0Lux
Back Light Compensation On / Off by OSD
Shutter Speed NTSC : 1/60~1/100,000 sec. PAL : 1/50 ~ 1/100,000 sec.
Gamma correction Standard =0.45
White Balance 2,100°K ~ 9,100°K
Auto(ATW/Push Lock)
Gain Control Standard: -6dB ~ 42dB Auto
Smear Effect 0.005%
Power source 24VDC/ 24VAC
Operating current 120mA at 24VDC(IR “Off” Day)
550mA at 24VDC(IR “On” Night)
Lens 5~50mm VF Auto DC iris lens
IR Spectrum 4~9mm / 850nm - Ø8 x 20° x 6ea, Ø10 x 27° x 14ea
9~22mm / 850nm - Ø8 x 20° x 6ea, Ø10 x 14° x 14ea
Viewable distance Up to 70M at moonless night
MTBF of IR 20,000 hours
Iris Control DC IRIS
Operating Temperature 14°F ~ 122°F (-10°C ~ +50°C)
Humidity Within 90% RH
Measurement (mm) 120(W) x 172(V) x 294.3(L)
Weight (Approx.g) 2,700
MODEL VN80SS-VFA50
An
al
og
 c
am
er
a
3D
N
R
 &
 H
SB
LC
 S
er
ie
s
H
D
 S
er
ie
s